
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JAKE FISCHER Kingman High School 198.0 315.0 0

2 Damean Mercado SWH 196.2 270.0 0

3 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 260.0 0

4 Brayden Stevens Conway Springs High School 195.0 250.0 0

5 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 245.0 0

6 Cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 197.3 235.0 0

7 Masen Huddleston Eureka 181.4 210.0 0

8 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 196.0 205.0 0

9 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 185.9 190.0 0

10 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 194.0 190.0 0

11 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 183.0 185.0 0

12 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 186.0 185.0 0

13 Brayden Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 192.0 185.0 0

14 Judd Holwick McLouth 193.0 165.0 0

15 Alex Williams Douglass Bulldogs 186.5 155.0 0

16 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 195.0 150.0 0

17 Grady Browning Skyline 195.0 150.0 0

18 Gavin Arms Conway Springs High School 190.7 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAKE FISCHER Kingman High School 198.0 475.0 0

2 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 440.0 0

3 Damean Mercado SWH 196.2 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 385.0 0

5 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 196.0 350.0 0

6 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 183.0 345.0 0

7 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 186.0 345.0 0

8 Brayden Stevens Conway Springs High School 195.0 345.0 0

9 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 194.0 340.0 0

10 Cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 197.3 325.0 0

11 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 185.9 300.0 0

12 Masen Huddleston Eureka 181.4 285.0 0

13 Judd Holwick McLouth 193.0 270.0 0

14 Alex Williams Douglass Bulldogs 186.5 250.0 0

15 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 195.0 235.0 0

16 Brayden Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 192.0 225.0 0

17 Grady Browning Skyline 195.0 200.0 0

18 Gavin Arms Conway Springs High School 190.7 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 295.0 0

2 JAKE FISCHER Kingman High School 198.0 285.0 0

3 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 194.0 280.0 0

4 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 275.0 0

5 Damean Mercado SWH 196.2 225.0 0

6 Brayden Stevens Conway Springs High School 195.0 220.0 0

7 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 185.9 215.0 0

8 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 196.0 215.0 0

9 Cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 197.3 210.0 0

10 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 183.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 186.0 205.0 0

12 Judd Holwick McLouth 193.0 205.0 0

13 Masen Huddleston Eureka 181.4 165.0 0

14 Alex Williams Douglass Bulldogs 186.5 165.0 0

15 Brayden Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 192.0 155.0 0

16 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 195.0 145.0 0

17 Grady Browning Skyline 195.0 135.0 0

18 Gavin Arms Conway Springs High School 190.7 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JAKE FISCHER Kingman High School 198.0 1075.0 10

2 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 995.0 8

3 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 905.0 6

4 Damean Mercado SWH 196.2 880.0 4

5 Brayden Stevens Conway Springs High School 195.0 815.0 2

6 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 194.0 810.0 1

7 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 196.0 770.0 0

8 Cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 197.3 770.0 0

9 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 183.0 735.0 0

10 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 186.0 735.0 0

11 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 185.9 705.0 0

12 Masen Huddleston Eureka 181.4 660.0 0

13 Judd Holwick McLouth 193.0 640.0 0

14 Alex Williams Douglass Bulldogs 186.5 570.0 0

15 Brayden Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 192.0 565.0 0

16 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 195.0 530.0 0

17 Grady Browning Skyline 195.0 485.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Gavin Arms Conway Springs High School 190.7 0 0


